Morcenx Gare 108,542 0,000 0,000
Arjuzanx Gare 112,947 4,405 4,405
Arengosse Gare 117,630 4,683 9,088
Ygos Gare 124,849 7,219 16,307
Saint-Martin-d'Oney Gare 133,753 8,904 25,211
Mont-de-Marsan Gare 147,042 13,289 38,500
Grenade-sur-lI'Adour Gare 161,260 14,218 52,718
Cazeéres-sur-l'Adour Gare 170,413 9,153 61,871
Aire-sur-l'Adour Gare 179,283 8,870 70,741
Limite Landes 4 - & Gers

Barcelonne-du-Gers Halte 180,050 0,767 71,508
Saint-Germé Halte 180,970 0,920 72,428
Riscle Gare 194,609 13,639 86,067

Limite Gers 4 - £ Hautes-Pyrénées
Castelnau-Riviére-Basse Gare 203,452 8,843 94,910
Héres Halte 208,780 5,328| 100,238
Caussade-Riviére Gare 212,607 3,827 104,065
Maubourguet Gare 219,509 6,902 110,967
Nouithan Halte 223,300 3,791| 114,758
Vic-Bigorre Gare 228,015 4,715 119,473
Pujo Halte 232,730 4,715| 124,188
Andrest Gare 235,860 3,130{ 127,318
Bazet-Oursbelille Halte 239,130 3,270| 130,588
vers Bayonne Bifurcation 245,120 5,990( 136,578
Tarbes Sous-station 245,130 0,010| 136,588
Tarbes Gare 245,665 0,535 137,123




